P.O. Box 465 Garner, North Carolina 27529    TELEPHONE 1-800-656-2004  or  919-779-2004    FAX 919-779-5768
© ULTRATECH - A Hamlin Company, 2000      www.hamlincos.com
ULTRATECH ULTRASENSE Electronic Differential Pressure Transmit-
ters (EDPT) provide accurate, reliable transmission of low pressure
signals associated with the measurement and control of air/gas pres-
sures or flows. They are especially applicable to HVAC
and combustion processes, building or  furnace static
pressures, smokestack flows, computer or process

    steel
DESCRIPTION (CONTINUED)
ORDERING INFORMATION
The EDPT is available with several options including a
variety of voltage or current output signals, an integral
square root extractor for flow signals, and an auto-zero
function.
When installed in an additional enclosure by ULTRAT-
ECH, several other options are also available:
 - an adjustable pneumatic purge through the HIGH
   and LOW lines
 - digital or analog output meters
 - an electronic process controller
 - a convertor to provide a pneumatic output signal
Please consult ULTRATECH for other features and op-
tions available.
ULTRASENSE EDPT- ____ - __ .____ - ___ - ____ (-_______)
OPTIONS
   SR - Square root extractor module for flow linearization
   PM - Purge module to purge primary sensing lines (requires air or gas purge supply)
   CP - Current to pneumatic converter for 3-15 psig output
   DM - Digital panel meter
   AM - Analog panel meter
   MZ - Manual-zero switch
   AZ - Auto-zero
   HA - High accuracy, 0.25%
   ZZ - Special (specify as required)
SERIES
   00 - NEMA 1 Case (Loose)
   01 - NEMA 1 Enclosure
   04 - NEMA 4 Enclosure
   12 - NEMA 12 Enclosure
    Z - Special (specify)
SPAN
   Specify (3 decimal places if required)
OUTPUT
   A - 4-20 mADC
   B - 0-10 VDC
   C - 0-5 VDC
   Z - Special (Specify)
INPUT
   15 - 115 VDC/60HZ
   24 - 24 VDC +/-15%
    Z - Special (Specify)